CVisit Our Web Site: www.gpelimited.co.uk 569
AF-0301   VACUUM GAUGE, ANALOG, 1000-1 MICRON
Economical thermocouple gauge has fast response and high stability.  Gauge is sup-
plied either in a bench top case with handle or panel mount style.  Gauge utilizes a
Hastings-Raydist DV-6M thermocouple gauge tube having a 10ft cord.  Gauge tube is
threaded with 1/8" male NPT for use with AF-0306 adapter.
Part
Number Description

Dimensions L x W x H (in): 20 x 12 x 9
Weight (lbs): 53
Ordering Information:
Part
Number
CG-4803-01
VACUUM PUMPS
CG-4803
C
Vacuum Conversion Chart
CVisit Our Web Site: www.gpelimited.co.uk 579
VACUUM PUMPS
CG-4806   VACUUM PUMP, PTFE DIAPHRAGM, BRANDTECH
BrandTech PTFE vacuum pumps are an excellent, quiet source of vacuum in the lab-
oratory.  They eliminate the concern about chemical attack in many applications,  to the
pump or contamination of your pumped medium.  Solid, reinforced PTFE heads do not
blister or peel, and advanced fluropolymer valves along with our unique PTFE-layered
planar coated, diaphragm provides the longest possible lifetime when pumping corro-
sive gases.  They are perfect for use in rotary evaporation, vacuum distillation, vacu-
um filtration, gel drying or the transfer of corrosive gases.  Using no house air or water
for its operation, it conserves valuable resources and helps protect the environment by
eliminating the disposal of solvent contaminated waste-water or oil.  All pumps are
115V, 60Hz and have hose connections of 10mm.
Applications Include:
• Rotary Evaporation • Vacuum Drying
• Solvent Recovery Systems • Desiccators
• Vacuum Distillation • Transfer of Corrosive Gases
• High Vacuum Roughing Pump • Vacuum Filtration
• Stack Sampling • Degassing of Liquids
PTFE  Diaphragm Vacuum Pumps Feature:
• Oil Free Operation.  Pumps eliminate the need for oil and the disposal
problems associated with contaminated oil.
• Consistent Performance.  Unlike water aspirators which depend on water
temperature and pressure, these pumps always deliver consistent, depend
able performance without using precious water resources or polluting
waste drains.
• Contamination-Free Transfer.  Due to the fact that these pumps do not
use oil, your pumped medium never comes in contact with oil or grease and
always stays analytically pure.
Specifications:
Maximum Flow (L/min): 33 67 33
Maximum Vacuum (Torr): <60 <60 6.8
Head Configuration: Single Dual Parallel Dual Series
Weight (lbs): 16 23 23
Dimensions L x W x H (in): 10 x 6.5 x 7.5 10.5 x 9.5 x 7 10.5 x 9.5 x 7
Part Number CG-4806-01 CG-4806-02 CG-4806-03
Maximum Flow (L/min): 23
Maximum Vacuum (Torr): 1.5
Head Configuration: 4 Head, 3-Stage
Weight (lbs): 15
Dimensions L x W x H (in): 12.4 x 5.6 x 8.8
Part Number CG-4806-04
CG-4806
C To order call 01525 382277580
VACUUM PUMPS
CG-4802   VACUUM PUMP, BRANDTECH, VARIO™
VARIO™ vacuum sytems offers users unsurpassed control of critical vacuum applica-
tions. A PTFE head, low maintenance pump is intergrated with a variable speed motor
and a digital controller. The system can automatically finds and follows boiling curves,
continuously optimizing the vacuum level without program presets.